
SILVER
DOLPHIN

FALL 2014

Innovative Children’s Books Designed to Enlighten and Entertain



Parents, Stay Connected!

website: www.silverdolphinbooks.com

facebook: www.facebook.com/SilverDolphinBooks

twitter: @silverdolphin

pinterest: www.pinterest.com/silver_dolphin



© 2014 Baker & Taylor, Inc. All rights reserved.
“Silver Dolphin” is a registered trademark  
of Baker & Taylor. All rights reserved.

Cover Illustrations by John Francis.

Cover designed by Lauren Clulow.

Table of Contents | Fall 2014

Frontlist������������������������������������������������������������������������������2

Smithsonian Young Explorers Series
	 Smithsonian Young Explorers: Dinosaurs������������������2
	 Smithsonian Young Explorers: Oceans����������������������3

Smithsonian Discover Series
	 Smithsonian Discover: Flight�������������������������������������4
	 Smithsonian Discover: Space������������������������������������5

Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer�����������������������������6

Animal Alphabet Book & Learning Play Set�������������7

Junior Builder Series
	 Junior Builder: Baby Animals�������������������������������������8
	 Junior Builder: Rescue Vehicles��������������������������������9

PLAY-DOH: Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star����������������� 10

PLAY-DOH Hands on Learning: On the Go�������������� 11

Let’s Explore Series
	 Let’s Explore: Farm�������������������������������������������������� 12
	 Let’s Explore: Zoo���������������������������������������������������� 13

Noisy Nature Series 
	 Noisy Nature: In the Jungle������������������������������������� 14 
	 Noisy Nature: On the Farm�������������������������������������� 15

Bobby Bear and the Honeybees������������������������������� 16

Animal Kingdom Sticker Book Series 
	 Animal Kingdom Sticker Book:  
	       Dinosaurs and Bugs������������������������������������������� 17 
	 Animal Kingdom Sticker Book:  
	       Into the Wild������������������������������������������������������� 17

Origami Adventures Series
	 Origami Adventures: Animals���������������������������������� 18
	 Origami Adventures: Dinosaurs������������������������������� 19

The Field Guide Series 
	 The Field Guide to Dinosaurs�����������������������������������20 
	 The Field Guide to Ocean Animals ������������������������� 21

Build the Scorpion�����������������������������������������������������22

Sounds of the Wild: Animals������������������������������������23

Slide and Discover Series
	 Slide and Discover: Dinosaur Atlas��������������������������24
	 Slide and Discover: Human Body����������������������������25

Scientriffic: Planet Earth�������������������������������������������26

PLAY-DOH Backlist���������������������������������������������������������27

Backlist�����������������������������������������������������������������������������29

Safety Information���������������������������������������������������������40

Index���������������������������������������������������������������������������������45

Sales and Ordering Information�����������������������������������47

Award-Winning Titles�������������������������������������������������� IBC

RIGHTS CODES

NA: North America 
US: U.S. & its Trust Territories 
USC: U.S. & Canada only 
USCLA: U.S., Canada & Latin America 
USLA: U.S. & Latin America
USCO: U.S., Canada & Open Market
W: World
USO: U.S. & Open Market
An asterisk (*) indicates certain 
countries are excluded.

PLAY-DOH is a trademark of Hasbro and used with permission. 
Licensed by Hasbro.

Crayola Oval Logo®, Chevron Design® & Serpentine Design®  
are registered trademarks of Crayola used under license.

The Smithsonian name and logo are registered trademarks of the 
Smithsonian Institution.

Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer © & ®/™ The Rudolph Co., L.P.  
All elements under license to Character Arts LLC. All rights reserved.



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

2

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

          Smithsonian Young Explorers Series
Created in collaboration with the Smithsonian, the Young Explorers series is the perfect introduction to the science of the 
oceans and the prehistoric world of the dinosaurs. Each fact-filled title includes history and science put simply for young 
explorers interested in the world around them. The included beautifully illustrated floor puzzles will both entertain and educate 
children 6 and up. Packaged with a foldout poster, this charming snap-shut suitcase is the complete package for young 
explorers on the go!

Get ready to go back in time with the Smithsonian—and 
experience life among the dinosaurs. Smithsonian 
Young Explorers: Dinosaurs provides the perfect 
introduction for kids 6 and up to the fascinating world 
of dinosaurs. The playful and informative fact book 
teaches kids how we learn about dinosaurs, how they 
are classified, and which dinosaurs ruled the land 
millions of years ago. Read about the mighty T. rex and 
the chicken-sized Compsognathus. Learn how scientists 
solved the mystery of the plates of the Stegosaurus. 
And find out which of today’s animals descended 
from dinosaurs. Once young explorers have become 
paleontologists-in-training, they can continue their 
education by assembling the included dinosaur floor 
puzzle. The colorful puzzle and poster give kids extra 
opportunities to learn about the different dinosaurs and 
engage them in the sciences. 

ISBN-10: 1-62686-145-5	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-145-9I S B N 978-1-62686-145-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 4 5 9
 

Smithsonian Young Explorers: Dinosaurs

Smithsonian Young 
Explorers: Dinosaurs
Kit
9½” x 9½” x 3”
32 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Ruth Strother
Illustrator: John Francis
Ages: 6 and up
Grade: 1st and up
Carton Quantity: 6
Pub Date: August
Rights: W

$18.95

Includes:
• 32-page 6½” x 9” fact book

• 130-piece 24” x 18” floor puzzle

• Giant 27” x 19” foldout poster

The Smithsonian name and logo are registered trademarks of the Smithsonian Institution.



3

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Smithsonian Young Explorers: Oceans

Smithsonian Young 
Explorers: Oceans
Kit
9½” x 9½” x 3”
32 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Ruth Strother
Illustrator: John Francis
Ages: 6 and up
Grade: 1st and up
Carton Quantity: 6
Pub Date: August
Rights: W

$18.95

Get ready to go under the sea with the Smithsonian—and 
experience life beneath the waves. Smithsonian Young 
Explorers: Oceans provides the perfect introduction 
for kids 6 and up to our undiscovered underwater world. 
The lively and fun fact book covers the science of ocean 
movement, pollution, and fascinating facts on marine 
life. From profiles on the Pacific to waves and tsunamis, 
kids will love to learn about the basics of the ocean. 
And of course, all the cutest sea creatures (sea otters 
and dolphins!) and the fiercest (great white sharks and 
poisonous jellyfish!) and all their ocean friends are covered 
in detail for young ocean explorers. Once young explorers 
get their feet wet in the world’s oceans, they can continue 
their education by assembling the included floor puzzle of 
colorful marine life.  

ISBN-10: 1-62686-146-3	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-146-6I S B N 978-1-62686-146-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 4 6 6  

Includes:
• 32-page 6½” x 9” fact book

• 130-piece 24” x 18” floor puzzle

• Giant 27” x 19” foldout poster

The Smithsonian name and logo are registered trademarks of the Smithsonian Institution.



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

4

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Smithsonian Discover: Flight brings the awe-
inspiring experience of the Smithsonian’s National 
Air and Space Museum right into your hands. This 
authoritative guide to the history and science of 
flight answers all the questions that kids will ask 
(and that parents may not be able to answer), like 
“What makes a plane stay in the air?” “What’s a 
sonic boom?” and “How do astronauts go to the 
bathroom in space?” Arranged into three sections— 
Balloons in the Air, Machines in the Sky, and 
Starships in Space—Smithsonian Discover: Flight 
chronicles the history and evolution of flight in way 
meant to inspire future aviators and astronauts. 
This unique title also delivers hands-on activities 
like you would find at the Smithsonian museums. 
Altogether, Smithsonian Discover: Flight offers 
kids a chance to take off on a trip to the Smithsonian 
without ever leaving their seats.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-162-5	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-162-6I S B N 978-1-62686-162-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 6 2 6  

Includes:
• Large double-sided poster

• 12 aircraft fact cards

• �9 paper airplanes in three designs

Smithsonian Discover: 
Flight
Concealed spiral—
hardcover	
8” x 10” x 7∕8”	
64 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Ruth T. Brown
Ages: 8 and up
Grade: 3rd and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: W

$16.95

          Smithsonian Discover Series
Done in collaboration with museum curators from the Smithsonian, each book in the Smithsonian Discover series provides 
an interactive journey through space and the history and science of flight. The Smithsonian Discover series offers a unique 
interactive learning experience that extends beyond the pages of the book. Each title comes with fun and engaging activities 
such as paper airplanes to fold in Flight and glow-in-the-dark star and planet stickers to decorate your room in Space. Each title 
also includes a set of fact cards and a large foldout poster.

Smithsonian Discover: Flight

The Smithsonian name and logo are registered trademarks of the Smithsonian Institution.



5

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Smithsonian Discover: Space

Smithsonian Discover: 
Space
Concealed spiral—
hardcover	
8” x 10” x 7∕8”	
64 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Denise Baggett
Ages: 8 and up
Grade: 3rd and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: W

$16.95

Includes:
• Large double-sided poster

• 12 solar system fact cards

• �Over 50 glow-in-the-dark star  
and planet stickers

Take a spectacular journey into the farthest reaches 
of space with Smithsonian Discover: Space. 
This engaging and informative guide to the galaxy, 
the planets, and the universe brings the incredible 
experience of a visit to the Smithsonian’s National Air 
and Space Museum into your hands. Smithsonian 
Discover: Space is organized as a virtual trip through 
outer space, starting at the edges of the expanding 
universe, continuing into the Milky Way galaxy, then 
arriving in our solar system to explore each planet 
in turn. So get ready—the Smithsonian is about to 
take you out of this world to discover the spectacular 
science of the universe!

ISBN-10: 1-62686-161-7	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-161-9	I S B N 978-1-62686-161-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 6 1 9  

The Smithsonian name and logo are registered trademarks of the Smithsonian Institution.



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

6

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Rudolph the Red-Nosed 
Reindeer®

Pop-up book	
87∕8” x 10¼” x 1”	
12 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Lisa A. Marsoli
Illustrator: Keith A. Finch
Ages: 3 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: NA

$19.95

Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer®

Start a new holiday family reading tradition 
with a delightful pop-up retelling of the beloved 
Christmas special. Just in time for its 50th 
anniversary, Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer® 
is now a stunning pop-up book that will be 
treasured for generations to come. All of the 
classic characters join Rudolph for his North 
Pole adventure: Hermey the elf/aspiring dentist, 
Yukon Cornelius, and the doe-eyed Clarice. The 
impressive large-scale pop-ups re-create classic 
scenes using actual movie stills. Fly along with 
Rudolph, join in the reindeer games, flee from 
the Abominable Snow Monster, visit the Island of 
Misfit Toys, and save Christmas one foggy night. 
Be touched by the timeless story of acceptance 
and discover the true meaning of the holiday spirit. 

ISBN-10: 1-62686-197-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-197-8	I S B N 978-1-62686-197-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 9 7 8

6 Pop-ups!

Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer © & ®/™ The Rudolph Co., L.P.  
All elements under license to Character Arts LLC. All rights reserved.



7

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Animal Alphabet Book  
& Learning Play Set
Boxed set	
14¹⁄8” x 5” x 2¾”	
26 pages	
Full-color illustrations

Author: Janet Smith
Illustrator: Lee Krutop
Ages: 3 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: W (ex. ANZ)

$14.95

Animal Alphabet Book  
& Learning Play Set

Animal Alphabet Book & Learning Play Set introduces children 
ages 3 and up to their ABC’s with interactive alphabet play pieces, 
a colorful wall frieze, and a board book in which they will meet all 
sorts of creatures, from A to Z. Kids can use the letters to sharpen 
their spelling skills—or even decorate their room! 

ISBN-10: 1-62686-191-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-191-6I S B N 978-1-62686-191-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 9 1 6

Includes:
• 26-page board book

• 26 alphabet play pieces

• �A 10-foot-long wall frieze showing  
all the animals, from A to Z  



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

8

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Junior Builder: Baby Animals is designed for curious youngsters aged 5 
and up who want to know how all types of animals survive and thrive in the 
wilderness. Kids can add to the excitement by assembling two elephant 
models. The interactive, hands-on models will enable young children to 
develop motor shills while learning about baby animals.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-203-6	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-203-6	I S B N 978-1-62686-203-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 0 3 6

Junior Builder Series
The Junior Builder books are filled with fun facts and illustrations that encourage young readers to learn while building an 
interactive model. By providing kids with a hands-on opportunity to discover more about their favorite subjects, these books 
will keep readers busy and interested for hours on end.

Includes:
• �24-page book with information 

on a variety of baby animals

• �Pieces to build two elephant 
models: 11 inches and 8 inches 
from tail to trunk

• �52 reusable stickers

Junior Builder:  
Baby Animals
Kit
11” x 7” x 1½”
24 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Camilla de la Bedoyere
Illustrator: Sophie Rohrbach
Ages: 5 and up
Grade: Kindergarten and up
Carton Quantity: 8
Pub Date: October
Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)	

$16.95

Junior Builder: Baby Animals



9

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Junior Builder: Rescue Vehicles is designed for curious youngsters aged 5 and up 
who want to know how fire trucks, ambulances, police cars, and other emergency 
vehicles get out and about to save the day. Kids can add to the excitement by 
assembling a 12-inch interactive model of a fire truck. The interactive, hand-on 
model will enable young children to develop motor shills while learning about 
rescue vehicles.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-202-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-202-9I S B N 978-1-62686-202-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 0 2 9

Includes:
• �24-page book with information 

on a variety of rescue vehicles

• �Pieces to assemble a 12-inch 
model of a fire truck with  
moving ladder

• �52 reusable stickers 

Junior Builder: Rescue Vehicles

Junior Builder:  
Rescue Vehicles
Kit
11” x 7” x 1½”
24 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Chris Oxlade
Illustrator: Gareth Llewhellin
Ages: 5 and up
Grade: Kindergarten and up
Carton Quantity: 8
Pub Date: October
Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)	

$16.95

 Warning: Choking Hazard—Small parts. Not for children under 3 yrs.



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

10

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

PLAY-DOH: Twinkle, 
Twinkle, Little Star

Board book	
10¼” x 8½” x ½”	
14 pages
Full-color illustrations

Illustrator: Kara Kenna
Ages: 2 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: August
Rights: USCLA and China

$14.95

Follow the little star that twinkles above the 
world so high with this lively sound book 
featuring adorable animals sculpted out of 
PLAY-DOH! Join the delightful animals as 
they are guided through the forest by the 
little star while singing along to a classic, 
beloved children’s song. PLAY-DOH: 
Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star is a catchy 
way to play and sing.

ISBN-10: 1-60710-918-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-918-1I S B N 978-1-60710-918-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 1 8 1

PLAY-DOH is a trademark of Hasbro and used with permission. Licensed by Hasbro.

           Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star

PLAY-DOH:  
Old MacDonald Had a Farm
ISBN-10: 1-60710-919-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-919-8

PLAY-DOH:  
The Wheels on the Bus
ISBN-10: 1-60710-920-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-920-4

ALSO AVAILABLE:

See pages 27–28 for other PLAY-DOH titles.

FUN Sing-alongbook!



11

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Hands on Learning: On the Go

PLAY-DOH Hands on 
Learning: On the Go
Kit
9” x 11¼” x 1¼”
10 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Susan Amerikaner
Illustrator: Kara Kenna
Ages: 3 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: August
Rights: USCLA and China

$14.95

Playing with PLAY-DOH is a favorite pastime, but who knew 
that hands-on learning could be so much fun? Join our 
lovable Dalmatian as he learns all about different vehicles! 
Each page includes amazing facts about our favorite things 
that go, and kids will learn how to make five vehicles out of 
PLAY-DOH. Easy-to-follow illustrations show how to make 
a fast police car, a helpful fire truck, a big dump truck, a race 
car that zooms, and a spaceship that’s out of this world. The 
Dalmatian guide also prompts kids to complete certain scenes 
by adding PLAY-DOH to the page.

ISBN-10: 1-60710-814-3 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-814-6I S B N 978-1-60710-814-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 4 6

Includes:
• 10-page book

• 4 (1 oz.) cans of Play-Doh

PLAY-DOH is a trademark of Hasbro and used with permission. Licensed by Hasbro.

PLAY-DOH Hands on  
Learning: In the Jungle
ISBN-10: 1-60710-813-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-813-9

PLAY-DOH Hands on  
Learning: Under the Sea
ISBN-10: 1-60710-812-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-812-2

ALSO AVAILABLE:

See pages 27–28 for other PLAY-DOH titles.

CREATE 
5 

FUN Vehicles!



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

12

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Let’s Explore: Farm introduces children ages 4 and up 
to life on the farm. Kids will learn about cows, horses, 
pigs, chickens, and other farm animals, as well as the 
work that goes into keeping the farm productive. The 
models, toys, and reusable stickers will allow children 
to create their very own farmyard to display!

ISBN-10: 1-60710-911-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-911-2I S B N 978-1-60710-911-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 1 1 2  

Let’s Explore: Farm
Kit	
9½” x 11” x 1¾”	
32 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Elizabeth Bennett
Ages: 4 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 10
Pub Date: October
Rights: W

$18.95

Let’s Explore Series
The Let’s Explore books are filled with fun facts and pictures that encourage young readers to learn all about life on a farm or 
animals at the zoo. With models to build, plastic toys, and reusable stickers, these interactive titles will let kids explore new 
environments from the comfort of their living rooms.

Let’s Explore: Farm

Includes:
• �32-page book full of facts 

about life on a farm

• �3 plastic animals

• �2-piece diorama

• �7 models

• �30 reusable stickers

 Warning: Choking Hazard—Small parts. Not for children under 3 yrs.



13

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Let’s Explore: Zoo

Let’s Explore: Zoo
Kit	
9½” x 11” x 1¾”	
32 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Lori C. Froeb
Ages: 4 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 10
Pub Date: October
Rights: W

$18.95

Includes:
• �32-page book full of facts 

about life at the zoo

• �3 plastic animals

• �2-piece diorama

• �4 models

• �25 reusable stickers

 Warning: Choking Hazard—Small parts. Not for children under 3 yrs.

 Let’s Explore: Zoo introduces children ages 4 and 
up to all the animals at the zoo. Kids will learn about 
primates, birds, big cats, and sea creatures, as well 
as the work that goes on behind the scenes to keep 
the animals healthy. The models, toys, and reusable 
stickers will allow children to create their very own zoo 
scene to display!

ISBN-10: 1-60710-909-3	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-909-9	I S B N 978-1-60710-909-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 0 9 9



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

14

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Maurice Pledger’s stunning artwork is 
brought to life with authentic animal sounds 
and adorable pop-ups. Noisy Nature: In the 
Jungle will delight children ages 3 and up for 
hours on end as they explore the depths of the 
jungle and meet fascinating creatures.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-104-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-104-6I S B N 978-1-62686-104-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 0 4 6  

Noisy Nature:  
In the Jungle
Pop-up book	
10½” x 8” x 1”	
12 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Ruth Martin
Illustrator: Maurice Pledger
Ages: 3 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: October
Rights: USCLA*

$16.95

Includes 5 pop-up panoramas:
• �Giant Elephant uses his trunk to blow a 

trumpeting sound!

• �Chatty Parrot lets out a noisy squawk!

• �Hairy Orangutan swings high in the trees and 
calls out ooh-ooh!

• �Hungry Frog dives into the pond and croaks!

• �Sneaky Tiger stalks her prey and growls!

Noisy Nature Series
Beloved children’s illustrator Maurice Pledger’s Noisy Nature books are filled with adorable illustrations of all types of animals. 
This series features delightful sound clips that bring the playful animals to life. With colorful pop-up scenes and engaging text, 
the Noisy Nature series is a great way to introduce young readers to the natural world.

Noisy Nature: In the Jungle



15

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Maurice Pledger’s stunning artwork is 
brought to life with authentic animal 
sounds and adorable pop-ups. Noisy 
Nature: On the Farm will delight children 
ages 3 and up for hours on end as they 
visit the farm and meet adorable animals.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-103-X	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-103-9I S B N 978-1-62686-103-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 0 3 9

Noisy Nature: On the Farm

Noisy Nature:  
On the Farm
Pop-up book	
10½” x 8” x 1”	
12 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Ruth Martin
Illustrator: Maurice Pledger
Ages: 3 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: October
Rights: USCLA*

$16.95

Includes 5 pop-up panoramas:
• �Fluffy yellow Duckling calls out quack, quack, quack!

• �Hungry Calf munches grass and moos!

• �Playful Piglet snuffles in the pen, then oinks and squeals!

• �Gentle Lamb skips and leaps and calls out baa, baa!

• �Brown Foal bounds along and neighs!
Features Sounds  &  Pop-Ups!



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

16

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Bobby Bear and the Honeybees

Bobby Bear is on an adventure, looking for the source of the wild honey he can 
smell. He looks here and there and—well—everywhere, and bumps into various 
animal friends along the way. Travel along with Bobby Bear in this lift-the-flap 
journey and see what pops up around every twist and turn! Bobby Bear and the 
Honeybees is a charming story full of captivating illustrations that children will love.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-189-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-189-3I S B N 978-1-62686-189-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 8 9 3

Bobby Bear and the 
Honeybees
Board book
9” x 7¼” x ½”	
8 pages
Full-color illustrations

Illustrator: Maurice Pledger
Ages: 3 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: October
Rights: USCLA*

$10.95

includes FLAPS to LIFT

Billy Bunny and the 
Butterflies
ISBN-10: 1-60710-808-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-808-5

Olivia Owl Finds  
a Friend
ISBN-10: 1-60710-884-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-884-9

Oscar Otter and the 
Goldfish
ISBN-10: 1-60710-883-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-883-2

Daisy Duckling’s  
Adventure
ISBN-10: 1-62686-015-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-015-5

ALSO AVAILABLE:

See page 33 for the Friendship Tales series.



17

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Animal Kingdom Sticker 
Activity Book: Dinosaurs 
and Bugs
The colorful artwork of nature illustrator Maurice Pledger is paired 
with fun sticker activities in Animal Kingdom Sticker Activity Book: 
Dinosaurs and Bugs. Children ages 3 and up will learn all about these 
amazing creatures and their habitats. Discover facts about all types of 
dinosaurs and bugs—where they lived, what they ate, and how they 
survived. The reusable stickers can be matched to the illustrations, 
added to scenes, or be used to decorate notebooks.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-106-4	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-106-0I S B N 978-1-62686-106-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 0 6 0

Series Specifications:
Sticker book	
8¾” x 11½” x ½”	
120 pages
Full-color illustrations

Illustrator: Maurice Pledger 
Ages: 3 and up
Grade: Preschool and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: USCLA*

$12.95

Animal Kingdom  
Sticker Activity Book:  
Into the Wild
The colorful artwork of nature illustrator Maurice Pledger is paired 
with fun sticker activities in Animal Kingdom Sticker Activity 
Book: Into the Wild. Children ages 3 and up will learn all about 
these amazing creatures. Discover facts about animals from across 
the globe—where they lived, what they eat, and how they survive 
in their habitats. The reusable stickers can be matched to the 
illustrations, added to scenes, or be used to decorate notebooks.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-107-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-107-7	I S B N 978-1-62686-107-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 0 7 7

Animal Kingdom Sticker Activity Book Series
Beloved children’s illustrator Maurice Pledger’s Animal Kingdom Sticker Activity books are filled with colorful illustrations of all 
types of animals. These books feature more than 300 reusable stickers and a giant two-sided poster. With colorful illustrations, 
stickers, and accessible text, the Animal Kingdom sticker books are a great way to introduce young readers to the natural 
world.

Series Includes:
• �120-page book packed with 

fascinating facts

• More than 300 reusable stickers

• Two-sided 22” x 16” poster

300  reusable stickers & 2-sided  poster!



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

18

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Origami Adventures Series
The Origami Adventures books introduce kids to the ancient art of origami with simple step-by-step instructions for creating 
colorful animal models. Fun facts about each animal encourage readers to learn all about the natural world. Each title 
includes 14 sheets of colorful origami paper for creating the models, plus 14 sheets of practice paper.

Origami Adventures: Animals features everything 
that kids need to become origami experts. Step-
by-step instructions for creating 14 colorful origami 
animals are paired with illustrations and fun facts 
about each creature, such as where they live, what 
they eat, and how they survive in their habitats. 
Learn to create a bat, butterfly, elephant, snake, 
giraffe, frog, parrot, beaver, monkey, and more!

ISBN-10: 1-60710-763-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-763-7I S B N 978-1-60710-763-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 6 3 7  

Origami Adventures: 
Animals

Concealed spiral—
hardcover	
9¹⁄³” x 10¼” x ¾”	
76 pages: 48-page  
   instruction book and  
   28 sheets of paper
Full-color illustrations

Author: Nick Robinson
Illustrator: Sebastian Quigley
Ages: 7 and up
Grade: 2nd and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)

Origami Adventures: Animals

Includes:
• �48-page book with clear step- 

by-step instructions for creating  
14 origami animals

• �14 sheets of colorful origami paper

• 14 sheets of practice paper

• Finished origami model inside cover



19

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

tOrigami Adventures: Dinosaurs features 
everything that kids need to become origami 
experts. Step-by-step instructions for creating 
14 colorful origami dinosaurs are paired with 
illustrations and fun facts about each creature, such 
as where they lived, what they ate, and how they 
defended themselves from other dinosaurs. Build 
a Tyrannosaurus rex, Pteranodon, Stegosaurus, 
Velociraptor, Diplodocus, and more!

ISBN-10: 1-60710-762-7	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-762-0	I S B N 978-1-60710-762-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 6 2 0

Origami Adventures: Dinosaurs

Origami Adventures: 
Dinosaurs
Concealed spiral—
hardcover	
9¹⁄³” x 10¼” x ¾”	
76 pages: 48-page  
   instruction book and  
   28 sheets of paper
Full-color illustrations

Author: Nick Robinson
Illustrator: Sebastian Quigley
Ages: 7 and up
Grade: 2nd and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)

$15.95

Includes:
• �48-page book with clear step- 

by-step instructions for creating  
14 origami dinosaurs

• �14 sheets of colorful origami paper

• �14 sheets of practice paper

• �Finished origami model  
inside cover

Build 14 amazing origami models



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

20

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

“The Petrified Forest of Arizona seemed like the perfect 
place to start to search for fossils,” writes our hero in his 
1929 journal. Thus begins the exciting hunt for dinosaurs 
and their prehistoric secrets in The Field Guide to 
Dinosaurs. Through a series of journal entries, kids will 
uncover the mysteries of the dinosaur kingdom. Junior 
paleontologists can experience the excitement of a dig 
as they rifle through maps, illustrations, and engaging 
interactive elements, including seven dinosaur models 
and a museum-ready diorama that they can easily 
assemble themselves.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-004-1	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-004-9I S B N 978-1-62686-004-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 0 4 9

The Field Guide  
to Dinosaurs
Flexibound
8¾” x 10¼” x ¾”
32 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Nancy Honovich
Illustrators: Ryan Hobson    
  and Marc Dando
Ages: 8 and up
Grade: 3rd and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: W

$15.95

The Field Guide Series
The Field Guide series offers an exceptional experience to young pioneers who want to explore exotic places. 
As readers learn interesting facts about eight different creatures, they can construct models of their animal 
friends to play with. Each book provides a beautifully illustrated diorama to use as a realistic backdrop for play.

New Flexibound edition for 2014!

The Field Guide to Dinosaurs



21

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

tEmbark on an underwater adventure as you explore 
the Great Barrier Reef! Follow the trail of the ocean’s 
most magnificent creatures. Filled with incredible 
animal photographs, maps, interesting information, 
and detailed illustrations, The Field Guide to Ocean 
Animals will transport you to another world! Let the 
adventure continue by assembling seven different 
animal models and setting up the diorama included for 
a stunning display.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-006-8	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-006-3I S B N 978-1-62686-006-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 0 6 3

The Field Guide to Ocean Animals

The Field Guide  
to Ocean Animals
Flexibound
8¾” x 10¼” x ¾”
32 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Phyllis Perry
Illustrators: Roger Hall  
  and Ryan Hobson
Ages: 8 and up
Grade: 3rd and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: W

$15.95



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

22

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Build the Scorpion

Build the Scorpion
Kit
7½” x 14¼” x 1¼”
32 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Michael Bright
Consultant: Barbara Taylor
Ages: 6 and up
Grade: 1st and up
Carton Quantity: 8
Pub Date: November
Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)	

$19.95

Creep into the world of scorpions with this exciting new 
kit. Build the Scorpion will take you into the wild to learn 
all about arachnids and their habitats. Have fun while 
learning about creepy-crawlies like you never have before, 
with colorful illustrations, fascinating facts about scorpions, 
and then by finally building your very own scorpion model. 
Everything you need to build the model is right here, ready 
to assemble at home or to take on the go. This unique set 
includes a 32-page book full of colorful illustrations and 
intriguing facts about scorpions and other arachnids, plus 
32 slotted model pieces to build a model scorpion. Explore 
the natural world and learn everything you need to know 
about scorpions and arachnids. Build the Scorpion offers 
a unique building and learning experience as you build a 
3-D model of a scorpion.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-204-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-204-3I S B N 978-1-62686-204-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 0 4 3

Build a  2½  foot Scorpion

Includes:
• 32-page book

• 32 model pieces

See page 30 for other Build It titles.



23

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Sounds of the Wild: Animals

Sounds of the Wild: 
Animals

Pop-up book	
11” x 8½” x 1¼”	
16 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Valerie Davies
Illustrator: Maurice Pledger
Ages: 5 and up
Grade: Kindergarten and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: November
Rights: USCLA*

$18.95

Kids will go wild over this new auditory adventure by Maurice Pledger. Head 
out into the wilderness on an adventure to discover some of the world’s 
most fascinating animals. As you explore the pop-up panoramas, you’ll hear 
the trumpeting of elephants, the roaring of a Tibetan bear, and the chattering 
of dolphins. Ready to explore? The sounds of the wild are calling! Sounds of 
the Wild: Animals lets you see and hear your way from the oceans to the 
mountaintops, and you’ll learn all about the wide variety of creatures that live 
in the wild.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-049-1		   
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-049-0I S B N 978-1-62686-049-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 4 9 0  

11th title 
in this 

best-selling 
series!

Includes 5 pop-up 
panoramas:
• �Under the canopy in Indonesia

• �Beneath the waves of the Great 
Barrier Reef

• �On the savannah in Africa

• �On top of the world in the Himalayas

• �In the deep freeze of the Arctic

See page 42 for other Sounds of the Wild titles.



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

24

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Slide and Discover Series
The beautifully illustrated atlases from the Slide and Discover series give kids a global overview on exciting topics ranging 
from fauna to geography. Each title offers six sophisticated slide-and-discover windows, plus fact-filled pages complete with 
photographs and illustrations. Kids can develop a global perspective without ever leaving the comfort of home.

Examining the fossils of prehistoric 
creatures is made even more 
fascinating in this unique format. 
The six sophisticated slide-and-
discover windows of this atlas offer 
a comprehensive view of all sorts of 
dinosaurs. Beautifully illustrated and full 
of facts, this book allows you to explore 
the amazing diversity of prehistoric 
creatures from millions of years ago. 
Slide and Discover: Dinosaur Atlas 
takes you on a journey to the Mesozoic 
era to learn all about the amazing 
creatures that once ruled our planet.

ISBN-10: 1-60710-809-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-809-2I S B N 978-1-60710-809-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 0 9 2  

Slide and Discover: 
Dinosaur Atlas
Paper over board	
12¼” x 9¼” x 1½”	
24 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Jen Green
Ages: 7 and up
Grade: 2nd and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: November
Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)

$19.95

Includes:
• 24-page book

• �6 transformable maps that slide 
to reveal biomes beneath the 
maps’ physical features

Slide and Discover: Dinosaur Atlas



25

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  Fro

n
tlis

t

Examining the human body inside and 
out is made even more fascinating in 
this unique format. The six sophisticated 
slide-and-discover windows of this book 
offer a comprehensive view of the inner 
workings of the human body. Beautifully 
illustrated and full of facts alongside 
stunning photographs, this book allows 
you to explore the amazing systems of 
the human body at the turn of a page. 
Slide and Discover: Human Body takes 
you inside one of the most fascinating 
machines in the world: you.

ISBN-10: 1-60710-810-0	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-810-8	I S B N 978-1-60710-810-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 0 8

Slide and Discover: Human Body

Slide and Discover:  
Human Body
Paper over board	
12¼” x 9¼” x 1½”	
24 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Barbara Taylor
Ages: 7 and up
Grade: 2nd and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: November
Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)

$19.95

Slide and Discover:  
World Atlas
ISBN-10: 1-60710-584-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-584-8

Slide and Discover:  
Animal Atlas
ISBN-10: 1-60710-586-1 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-586-2

Slide and Discover:  
Space
ISBN-10: 1-60710-585-3 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-585-5

ALSO AVAILABLE:

See page 41 for the Slide and Discover series.

Includes:
• 24-page book

• �6 transformable images that slide to reveal 
the inner workings of the human body

INcludes 6 amazing scenes with changing views



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
Fr

o
n
tl

is
t

26

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Discover the inner workings of our home planet, and 
learn some fascinating science along the way! As you 
begin to learn amazing facts and understand how our 
planet was formed and how weather, plate tectonics, 
and other natural forces affect our planet, you’ll be well 
on your way to becoming an expert on earth science.
Scientriffic: Planet Earth is a terrific way to give kids a 
step up in learning all about the planet we call home.

ISBN-10: 1-62686-008-4	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-008-7I S B N 978-1-62686-008-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 0 8 7

Scientriffic: Planet Earth
BUILD your own   Spinning GLOBE!

Includes:
• 32-page book

• 13 model pieces

• �More than 20 fun experiments

Scientriffic: Planet Earth
Kit
7³∕8” x 10½” x 1¼”
32 pages
Full-color illustrations

Author: Jen Green
Illustrator: Shaw Nielsen
Ages: 7 and up
Grade: 2nd and up
Carton Quantity: 12
Pub Date: September
Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)

$14.95

See page 40 for other Scientriffic titles.



27

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  BA

CK
lis

t

PLAY-DOH Let’s Create: 
Numbers
Susan Amerikaner, Author 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-768-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-768-2I S B N 978-1-60710-768-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 6 8 2

PLAY-DOH: My First Words 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-772-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-772-9I S B N 978-1-60710-772-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 7 2 9

PLAY-DOH Jumbo Sticker Book: 
Let’s Get Creative 
Susan Amerikaner, Author 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-821-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-821-4I S B N 978-1-60710-821-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 2 1 4

PLAY-Doh Let’s Create Series
Boxed set  |  8” x 10” x 1¾”  |  11 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up     
12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA and China  |  $16.95

PLAY-DOH Jumbo Sticker BooK
Trade paper  |  8½” x 11” x ¼”  |  144 pages   
Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool  
and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA and China   |  $16.95

PLAY-DOH Let’s Create: 
Letters
Susan Amerikaner, Author 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-773-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-773-6I S B N 978-1-60710-773-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 7 3 6

PLAY-DOH Let’s Create: 
Shapes
Susan Amerikaner, Author 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-767-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-767-5I S B N 978-1-60710-767-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 6 7 5

PLAY-DOH: Halloween Craft Fun
ISBN-10: 1-60710-917-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-917-4I S B N 978-1-60710-917-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 1 7 4

PLAY-DOH: Christmas Craft Fun
ISBN-10: 1-60710-916-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-916-7I S B N 978-1-60710-916-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 1 6 7

PLAY-Doh Craft Fun Series
Kit  |  9½” x 10¼” x 1½”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up   
Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA and China  |  $14.95

PLAY-Doh: My First Words
Board book with padded cover  |  6¾” x 6¾” x ¾”  |  10 pages  
Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up   
12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA and China  |  $6.95

PLAY-DOH Hands on  
Learning: In the Jungle
Susan Amerikaner, Author 
Kara Kenna, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-813-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-813-9I S B N 978-1-60710-813-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 3 9

PLAY-DOH Hands on 
Learning: Under the Sea
Susan Amerikaner, Author 
Kara Kenna, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-812-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-812-2I S B N 978-1-60710-812-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 2 2

Play-Doh Hands on Learning Series
Board book with padded cover  |  6¾” x 6¾” x ¾”  |  10 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  
Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA and China  |  $6.95

PLAY-DOH: Old MacDonald 
Had a Farm
Kara Kenna, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-919-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-919-8I S B N 978-1-60710-919-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 1 9 8

PLAY-DOH: The Wheels 
on the Bus
Kara Kenna, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-920-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-920-4I S B N 978-1-60710-920-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 2 0 4

Play-Doh Sound Series
Board book  |  10¼” x 8½” x ¼”  |  14 pages  |  Full-color illustrations 
Age: 2 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton 
Rights: USCLA and China  |  $14.95

 SEAL OF APPROVA
L

2014

 2014

PLAY-DOH is a trademark of Hasbro and used with permission. Licensed by Hasbro.



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
BA

CK
li

s
t

28

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

PLAY-DOH: Counting 
Bunnies
Michele Boyd, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-769-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-769-9I S B N 978-1-60710-769-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 6 9 9

PLAY-DOH: Making Shapes 
with Monkey
Michele Boyd, Author 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-811-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-811-5I S B N 978-1-60710-811-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 1 5

PLAY-DOH: Rainbow  
Butterflies
Michele Boyd, Authorr 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-770-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-770-5I S B N 978-1-60710-770-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 7 0 5

PLAY-DOH First Concepts Series
Board book  |  6” x 6” x ¾”  |  14 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up   
12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA and China  |  $6.95

PLAY-DOH: My First 100 Words
Robyn Natelson, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-905-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-905-1I S B N 978-1-60710-905-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 0 5 1

PLAY-DOH: My First 100 Words: 
Animals!
Robyn Natelson, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-908-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-908-2I S B N 978-1-60710-908-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 0 8 2

PLAY-DOH My First 100 Words Series
Paper over board  |  107⁄8” x 107⁄8” x ¾”  |  14 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 2 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA and China  |  $9.95

PLAY-DOH My First 100 Words: 
On the Move! 
Robyn Natelson, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-907-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-907-5I S B N 978-1-60710-907-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 0 7 5

PLAY-DOH: Trucks
Kara Kenna, Author
ISBN-10: 1-62686-023-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-023-0I S B N 978-1-62686-023-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 2 3 0

PLAY-DOH: Jungle Friends
Kara Kenna, Author
ISBN-10: 1-62686-021-1 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-021-6I S B N 978-1-62686-021-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 2 1 6

PLAY-DOH: Farm Friends
Kara Kenna, Author
ISBN-10: 1-62686-022-X 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-022-3I S B N 978-1-62686-022-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 2 2 3

Play-Doh Story Fun Series
Board book  |  7” x 5” x 1½”  |  12 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA and China  |  $8.95

PLAY-DOH: Mama’s Little 
Ducklings
Michele Boyd, Author 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-771-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-771-2I S B N 978-1-60710-771-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 7 1 2

PLAY-DOH: Mama’s  
Little Ducklings
Board book  |  6” x 6” x 7⁄8”  |  12 pages  
Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up   
Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton   
Rights: USCLA and China  |  $6.95

PLAY-DOH is a trademark of Hasbro and used with permission. Licensed by Hasbro.



29

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  BA

CK
lis

t

3-D Explorer Series
Written and researched by scientists in the field, these innovative books feature five dramatic 3-D pop-up panoramas with foil and transparent layers that reveal  
the inner workings of each fantastic location.

Pop-up book—hardcover  |  12” x 8½” x 1¼”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 7 and up  |  Grade: 2nd and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S. Afr)  |  $17.95

3-D Explorer: Oceans
Jen Green, Author
ISBN-10: 1-59223-768-1
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-768-5

3-D Explorer: Rain Forest
Joe Fullman, Author
ISBN-10: 1-59223-759-2
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-759-3

3-D Explorer: Planet Earth
Jen Green, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-035-5
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-035-5

3-D Explorer: Dinosaurs
Barbara Taylor, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-146-7
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-146-8I S B N 978-1-60710-146-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 1 4 6 8

2009

Gold Seal 
Award

Oppenheim Toy 
Portfolio

3-D Explorer: Bugs
Jen Green, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-536-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-536-7I S B N 978-1-60710-536-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 3 6 7

The A to Z Book of Wild Animals
Peter David Scott, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-592-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-592-3I S B N 978-1-60710-592-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 9 2 3

The A to Z Book of Wild Animals 

Kids can explore an amazing alphabet of animals, from ants and butterflies to whales and zebras, with Peter David Scott’s spectacular illustrations. They’ll be 
fascinated by the collection of animal facts at the end of the book.

Trade cloth—jacketed hardcover  |  10” x 12½” x ¹⁄8”  |  64 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $16.95

2012

Gold

Foreword 
Reviews

3-D Explorer: Solar System
Ian Graham, Author
ISBN-10: 1-59223-758-4
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-758-6

3-D Explorer: Safari Animals
Barbara Taylor, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-287-0	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-287-8I S B N 978-1-60710-287-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 8 7 8

3-D Explorer: Predators
Barbara Taylor, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-882-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-882-5I S B N 978-1-60710-882-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 8 2 5



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
BA

CK
li

s
t

30

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

AmazErasers: Drive-Thru
Pauline Molinari, Author 
Steve Mack, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-432-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-432-2I S B N 978-1-60710-432-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 3 2 2

AmazErasers: Sweet Shoppe
Pauline Molinari, Author 
Steve Mack, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-431-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-431-5I S B N 978-1-60710-431-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 3 1 5

AmazErasers Series 

Each AmazErasers kit includes a 48-page activity book, six collectible puzzle erasers, 16 reusable stickers, and three double-sided colored pencils. With fun activities 
like mazes, quizzes, word scrambles, doodle pages, and more, the AmazErasers kits provide hours of delectable fun!

Paper over board  |  8¼” x 9¼” x 1¼”  |  48 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 6 and up  |  Grade: 1st and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W (ex. Canada)  |  $12.95

 Warning: Choking Hazard—Small parts. Not for children under 3 yrs.

AmazErasers: Zoo
Pauline Molinari, Author 
Steve Mack, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-433-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-433-9I S B N 978-1-60710-433-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 3 3 9

Animal Adventures Series
Nurture your budding zoologist with the Animal Adventures series. Complete with animal figurines, build-your-own dioramas and models, fact cards, and stickers,  
this series is sure to unleash young imaginations into the kingdom of wild animals. 

Kit  |  10¼” x 13” x 2”  |  40 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 5 and up  |  Grade: Kindergarten and up  |  8/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $21.95

Animal Adventures: Ocean
Christina Wilsdon, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-724-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-724-8I S B N 978-1-60710-724-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 4 8

Animal Adventures: Rain Forest
Christina Wilsdon, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-721-X 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-721-7I S B N 978-1-60710-721-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 1 7

 Warning: Choking Hazard—Small parts. Not for children under 3 yrs.

Animal Adventures:  
Dinosaurs
Sarah Albee, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-722-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-722-4I S B N 978-1-60710-722-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 2 4

Build IT Series
Visual and kinesthetic learning combine in the Build It series. These fact-filled interactive guides include a 32-page informative book and pieces to construct a  
model of the given subject. Don’t just read about it—build it!

Paper over board  |  7½” x 14” x 1¼”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 6 and up  |  Grade: 1st and up  |  8/carton  |  Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)  |  $19.95

Build the T. Rex
Darren Naish, Author
Mark Ruffle & Galia Bernstein, Illustrators
ISBN-10: 1-60710-415-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-415-5I S B N 978-1-60710-415-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 1 5 5

Build the Human Body
Richard Walker, Author
Mark Ruffle & Galia Bernstein, Illustrators
ISBN-10: 1-60710-413-X 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-413-1I S B N 978-1-60710-413-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 1 3 1

Build the Shark
Barbara Taylor, Author 
Mark Ruffle, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-414-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-414-8I S B N 978-1-60710-414-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 1 4 8

Build the Rocket
Ian Graham, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-952-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-952-5I S B N 978-1-60710-952-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 5 2 5

Animal Adventures:  
Insects & Spiders
Lori C. Froeb, Author
ISBN-10: 1-62686-013-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-013-1I S B N 978-1-62686-013-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 1 3 1



31

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  BA

CK
lis

t

BusyBugz Adventures Series
Get busy learning and exploring with BusyBugz Adventures! These engaging pop-ups will charm and delight young readers as they become familiar with the creepy-
crawly yet sometimes cuddly friends that they can find in the gardens and yards around them.

Pop-up book  |  92⁄5” x 92⁄5” x ¾”  |  16 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $12.95

BusyBugz Adventures:  
Daisy’s Trail
Liza Miller, Author 
Bill Bolton, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-715-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-715-6I S B N 978-1-60710-715-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 1 5 6

BusyBugz Adventures: 
Izzi Goes Missing
Liza Miller, Author 
Bill Bolton, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-714-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-714-9I S B N 978-1-60710-714-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 1 4 9

Color and play Series
Each Color and Play title comes with 10 colored pencils, punch-out pieces kids can use to build four color-by-number models, and a removable diorama.  
After learning about popular subjects, they’ll create their own exciting scenes featuring their new friends.

Concealed spiral—hardcover  |  11” x 9” x 7⁄8”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 6 and up  |  Grade: 1st and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $16.95

Color and Play: Dinosaurs
Paul Beck, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-378-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-378-3I S B N 978-1-60710-378-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 7 8 3

Color and Play: Jungle Animals
Nancy Honovich, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-380-X 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-380-6I S B N 978-1-60710-380-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 8 0 6

Color and Play: Sea Creatures
Lee Anne Martin, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-379-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-379-0I S B N 978-1-60710-379-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 7 9 0

Color Create: Animals
Jenny Bloom, Author 
Nahta Nój, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-493-8	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-493-3I S B N 978-1-60710-493-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 9 3 3

Color Create: Animals
Kids can use over 2,000 stickers to create playful, colorful animals and imaginative scenes. Step-by-step prompts show kids how to piece together the stickers to  
build Stan the Toucan and other animal friends.

Paper over board  |  10¼” x 10¼” x 1”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 5 and up  |  Grade: Kindergarten and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $16.95



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
BA

CK
li

s
t

32

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Crayola Artist Studio: Rock Painting
Andrea Labat, Author 
Yancey Labat, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-633-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-633-3I S B N 978-1-60710-633-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 3 3 3

                 Artist Studio: Rock Painting
This jam-packed Crayola kit comes with all the art supplies kids need to become rockin’ artists. With more than 15 creative projects, Crayola Artist Studio:  
Rock Painting provides hours of fun and a strong foundation for artistic expression.

Kit  |  11” x 10” x 15∕8”  |  48 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 7 and up  |  Grade: 2nd and up  |  6/carton  |  Rights: USCLA  |  $21.95

                 Color Workshop Series
Get creative and colorful with the Crayola Color Workshop. These adorable kits come fully stocked with Crayola art supplies and a 32-page book that features  
easy-to-follow steps to create vibrant and beautiful works of art. Kids 5 and up can practice following directions with the simple pictorial instructions or use the 
guidebook as inspiration for their own unique creations.

Kit  |  10½” x 8” x 1½”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 5 and up  |  Grade: Kindergarten and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA  |  $16.95

Crayola Color Workshop: 
Sidewalk Art and Games
Andrea Labat, Author 
Ivanke Kerner, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-631-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-631-9I S B N 978-1-60710-631-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 3 1 9

Crayola Color Workshop: Drawing
Alison Saeger Panik, Author 
Ivanke Kerner, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-630-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-630-2I S B N 978-1-60710-630-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 3 0 2

Crayola Color Workshop: Painting
Dorothy Jean Sklar, Author 
Ivanke Kerner, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-632-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-632-6I S B N 978-1-60710-632-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 3 2 6

The Comic Book Bible
Picanyol, Illustrator 
Toni Matas, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-788-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-788-0I S B N 978-1-60710-788-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 8 8 0

The Comic Book Bible
Adapted from passages from the books of the Old and New Testaments, this innovative Bible includes the stories parents want their children to know—but in a 
format that kids will understand and want to read again and again!

Paper over board  |  8½” x 11¼” x ½”  |  162 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 6 and up  |  Grade: 1st and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USC  |  $12.95



33

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  BA

CK
lis

t

Friendship Tales Series
With an exciting lift-the-flap surprise on every page, the Maurice Pledger Friendship Tales series features the charming wildlife illustrations for which Pledger is 
known. Join cute critters on hunts for missing friends, and learn about animals and habitats along the way.  

Board book  |  9” x 7¼” x 2 ⁄3”  |  8 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $10.95

Billy Bunny and the Butterflies
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-808-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-808-5I S B N 978-1-60710-808-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 0 8 5

Olivia Owl Finds a Friend
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-884-4	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-884-9I S B N 978-1-60710-884-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 8 4 9

Oscar Otter and the Goldfish
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-883-6	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-883-2I S B N 978-1-60710-883-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 8 3 2

Daisy Duckling’s Adventure
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-62686-015-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-015-5I S B N 978-1-62686-015-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 1 5 5

Five Christmas Penguins
Get ready for some counting fun with five spunky penguins! Artist Steven Lenton’s adorable, playful penguins will get kids in the holiday spirit and help them 
improve their counting skills! 

Board book with padded cover  |  7¾” x 7¾” x 2 ⁄3”  |  12 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: NA  |  $10.95

Five Christmas Penguins
Steven Lenton, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-599-3 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-599-2I S B N 978-1-60710-599-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 9 9 2

Crunchy Croc
Slide your hand into the charming puppet and chomp-chomp-chomp your way through this delightful story of an oh-so-hungry crocodile. 

Paper over board  |  9” x 12” x 2 ⁄3”  |  10 pages  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $14.95

Crunchy Croc
Sam Lloyd, Author and Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-703-1	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-703-3I S B N 978-1-60710-703-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 0 3 3

Built-in 

fabric 

crocodile 

hand  

puppet



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
BA

CK
li

s
t

34

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Jigsaw Journey: The Solar System
Peter Riley and  
Lawrence T. Horimer, Authors
ISBN-10: 1-60710-949-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-949-5I S B N 978-1-60710-949-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 9 5

Fun Facts Puzzle: U.S.A.
Mattia Cerato, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-297-8	
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-297-7I S B N 978-1-60710-297-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 9 7 7

Fun Facts Puzzle: Under the Sea
Jannie Ho, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-296-X	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-296-0I S B N 978-1-60710-296-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 9 6 0

Fun Facts Puzzle Series
With interesting facts on one side and colorful illustrations on the other, the oversized Fun Facts Puzzles combine school subjects and trivia in a fun and  
exciting way! Each puzzle is packaged in a sturdy box with a rope handle for easy storage.

Puzzle  |  11” x 8” x 3½”  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 4 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  6/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $14.95

Journal of Inventions SERIES
Through stunning pop-ups and fascinating text, the Journal of Inventions series highlights some of history’s greatest thinkers and their magnificent inventions.  
These books take readers on a journey to a past where the greatest innovations of our world were on the verge of discovery.

Pop-up book—hardcover  |  9¼” x 11” x 1½”  |  12 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 10 and up  |  Grade: 5th and up  |  12/carton  |  $24.95

Journal of Inventions:  
Leonardo da Vinci
Jaspre Bark, Author 
Rights: US 
ISBN-10: 1-59223-908-0
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-908-5

2009

Platinum 
Award

Oppenheim Toy 
Portfolio

Journal of Discovery
Peter Riley, Author
Rights: USCO 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-286-2	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-286-1I S B N 978-1-60710-286-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 8 6 1

Jigsaw Journey Series
This series offers kids three fun ways to learn about their favorite science topics—a poster, a puzzle, and a book! Enjoy awesome illustrations and unique facts about 
exciting topics like dinosaurs and the solar system.  

Paper over board  |  14” x 10¾” x 7⁄8”  |  48 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 5 and up  |  Grade: Kindergarten and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $15.95

Jigsaw Journey: Dinosaurs
Sarah Albee, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-948-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-948-8I S B N 978-1-60710-948-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 8 8

Jigsaw Journey: The 50 States
Michael Teitelbaum, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-950-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-950-1I S B N 978-1-60710-950-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 5 0 1



35

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  BA

CK
lis

t

Learn to Draw Series
Transform simple shapes into astonishing works of art! These wipe-clean drawing books include step-by-step instructions as well as a special pen.  
From cars to tractors, cats to dinosaurs, kids will soon be able to turn their scribbles into stunning pictures. 

Board book  |  8½” x 8½” x ½”  |  18 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCO  |  $10.95

Learn to Draw with Rectangles
Mark Bergin, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-422-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-422-3I S B N 978-1-60710-422-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 2 2 3

Learn to Draw with Triangles
Mark Bergin, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-421-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-421-6I S B N 978-1-60710-421-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 2 1 6

Learn to Draw with Circles
Mark Bergin, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-419-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-419-3I S B N 978-1-60710-419-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 1 9 3

Learn to Draw with Squares
Mark Bergin, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-420-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-420-9I S B N 978-1-60710-420-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 2 0 9

My First Bible Stories
Give children the gift of spiritual foundation through the best-loved stories of the 
Old Testament. Includes colorful illustrations and child-friendly text, along with 
topics for discussion at the end of each story. 

Paper over board  |  9¼” x 10¼” x ½”  |  120 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 4 
and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)  |  $15.95

My First Bible Stories
Katherine Sully, Author 
Simona Sanfilippo, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-795-3 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-795-8I S B N 978-1-60710-795-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 9 5 8

 Warning: Choking Hazard—Small parts. Not for children under 3 yrs.

Little Lamb
Little Lamb needs a helping hand! Super sweet, soft, and cuddly, Lamb has 
quite an interesting little life in her little meadow, but she needs a little help 
getting by. Toddlers can follow and play along with the built-in puppet. 

Board book  |  10½” x 10½” x ½”  |  10 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  
Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA  |  $14.95

Little Lamb
Emma Goldhawk, Author 
Jonathan Lambert, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-62686-014-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-014-8I S B N 978-1-62686-014-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 1 4 8

Learn & Play floor Puzzle: ABC
An interactive learning experience that feels like playtime! Learn & Play Floor Puzzle: ABC is the perfect way to introduce your toddler to letters.  
With beautiful, bold illustrations, children will love the 48-piece shaped floor puzzle, 24-page activity book, and interactive poster with reusable stickers. 

Kit  |  8½” x 11” x 3”  |  24 pages  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  6/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $16.95

Learn & Play Floor Puzzle: ABC
Laila Hills, Illustrator 
Pauline Molinari, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-423-7	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-423-0I S B N 978-1-60710-423-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 2 3 0



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
BA

CK
li

s
t

36

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Nature Trails Series
The Nature Trails series from Maurice Pledger takes kids inside natural habitats, not only through beautiful illustrations and informative text, but also  
with touchable textures in every scene. Little ones will delight in these touch-and-feel adventures. 

Paper over board  |  8½” x 7½” x ¾”  |  16 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $12.95

Nature Trails: In the Ocean
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-591-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-591-6I S B N 978-1-60710-591-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 9 1 6

Nature Trails: In the Woods
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-647-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-647-0I S B N 978-1-60710-647-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 4 7 0

Nature Trails: Baby Animals
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-62686-038-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-038-4I S B N 978-1-62686-038-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 3 8 4

Nature Trails: Beetles and Bugs
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-590-X	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-590-9I S B N 978-1-60710-590-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 9 0 9

Nature Trails: Dinosaurs
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-589-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-589-3I S B N 978-1-60710-589-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 8 9 3

My Learning Adventures Series
Learning becomes an interactive adventure with this new series. My Learning Adventures uses games, puzzles, brainteasers, and stickers to help children learn 
everything from the ABC’s to facts about the United States.

Spiral  |  12¼” x 9” x ¼”  |  80 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W (ex. ANZ)  |  $12.95

My Learning Adventures: ABC
Walter Foster Creative Team
Ages: 3 to 5
Grade: Preschool to kindergarten
ISBN-10: 1-60710-627-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-627-2I S B N 978-1-60710-627-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 2 7 2

My Learning Adventures: USA
Walter Foster Creative Team
Ages: 6 and up
Grade: 1st and up
ISBN-10: 1-60710-629-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-629-6I S B N 978-1-60710-629-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 2 9 6

My Learning Adventures: 123
Walter Foster Creative Team
Ages: 3 to 5
Grade: Preschool to kindergarten
ISBN-10: 1-60710-628-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-628-9I S B N 978-1-60710-628-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 2 8 9



37

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  BA

CK
lis

t

Papermania!
Lucie Parker and Marisa Kwek, 
Authors
ISBN-10: 1-60710-294-3
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-294-6I S B N 978-1-60710-294-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 9 4 6

Papermania!
Cut, color, crease, and craft away the day with clever activities like creating 
a gum chart, making a 3-D movie theater, and more.  

Trade paper  |  11¾” x 8¾” x ½”  |  128 pages  |  Full-color illustrations    
Age: 8 and up  |  Grade: 3rd and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCO (ex. part Asia)  |  $16.95

ONE DIRECTION Dress-up Sticker Book
Using over 100 fun reusable stickers, kids can style each of the One Direction band 
members in cool clothes and accessories! 

Sticker book  |  8½” x 11” x ¹⁄5”  |  28 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 6 and up  
Grade: 1st and up  |  60/carton  |  Rights: US  |  $6.95

One Direction Dress-up Sticker Book
Claire Sipi, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-713-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-713-2I S B N 978-1-60710-713-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 1 3 2

Jungle World
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-168-8
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-168-0I S B N 978-1-60710-168-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 1 6 8 0

Wildlife World
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-170-X
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-170-3I S B N 978-1-60710-170-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 1 7 0 3

Animal World
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-167-X
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-167-3I S B N 978-1-60710-167-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 1 6 7 3

Pledger Sticker Book Series
Illustrator Maurice Pledger brings the jungle, meadow, mountains, and other habitats to life with brilliantly colorful pages. Kids can use the reusable stickers to 
complete the pictures, allowing for hands-on learning and hours of amazing fun!  

Trade paper  |  8½” x 11” x ½”  |  80 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $10.95

Bug World
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-820-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-820-7I S B N 978-1-60710-820-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 2 0 7

Dinosaur World
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-819-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-819-1I S B N 978-1-60710-819-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 9 1



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
BA

CK
li

s
t

38

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Pretend & Play Series
What would you find on a farm? In a toolbox? Perfect for ages 3 and up, each book in the Pretend & Play series comes with four fun shaped puzzle pieces to  
play with and fit into the scene. Children will be entertained all the way to the end, where they’ll find a dynamic pop-up surprise!

Board book  |  10” x 10” x ¾”  |  12 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $12.95

Pretend & Play: On the Farm
Salina Yoon, Illustrator   
ISBN-10: 1-60710-635-3 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-635-7I S B N 978-1-60710-635-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 3 5 7

Pretend & Play: Toolbox
Salina Yoon, Illustrator   
ISBN-10: 1-60710-636-1 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-636-4I S B N 978-1-60710-636-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 3 6 4

Pretend & Play: Firefighter
Salina Yoon, Illustrator   
ISBN-10: 1-60710-634-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-634-0I S B N 978-1-60710-634-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 3 4 0

PuzzlePal Books: Cuddly Cow
Melissa Cohen, Author 
Megan C. Magnayon, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-700-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-700-2I S B N 978-1-60710-700-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 0 0 2

PuzzlePal Books: Dear Dinosaur
Melissa Cohen, Author 
Megan C. Magnayon, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-699-X 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-699-9I S B N 978-1-60710-699-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 9 9 9

PuzzlePal Books Series
The perfectly plush puzzles in the PuzzlePal Books are three treats in one! A book, a puzzle, and a toy make for a terrific hands-on experience for little readers.  
A rhyming story helps children learn concepts such as colors, shapes, and sizes.

Board book  |  6” x 10” x 21 ⁄3”  |  10 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $14.95

PuzzlePal Books: Pretty Pig
Melissa Cohen, Author 
Megan C. Magnayon, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-698-1 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-698-2I S B N 978-1-60710-698-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 9 8 2

Punch & Color Series
Punch it out! The Punch & Color series is a cornucopia of fun, filled with stickers, facts, and colored pencils. These cool sets invite you to learn the most exciting  
facts about your favorite creatures, and then to color in a punch-out-model of each! 

Board book  |  7” x 12” x 1¹⁄8”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 6 and up  |  Grade: 1st and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: NA  |  $14.95

Punch & Color: Animals
Inkyeong Kim-Bol and Sunkyung Kim, Authors
ISBN-10: 1-62686-024-6	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-024-7I S B N 978-1-62686-024-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 2 4 7

Punch & Color: Dinosaurs
Inkyeong Kim-Bol and Sunkyung Kim, Authors
ISBN-10: 1-62686-025-4 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-025-4I S B N 978-1-62686-025-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 2 5 4



39

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  BA

CK
lis

t

Robotic Scorpion
Melissa Stewart, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-774-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-774-3I S B N 978-1-60710-774-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 7 4 3

Robotic T. Rex
Paul Beck, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-775-9	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-775-0I S B N 978-1-60710-775-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 7 5 0

Read and Play Series
Silver Dolphin’s Read and Play series inspires kids to learn, grow, and play! With four 10-page board books and a six-piece puzzle fit neatly into a frame, children  
can read about and interact with such popular subjects as the ocean and transportation.

Boxed set  |  10” x 10” x 2 ⁄3”  |  10 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  18/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $12.95

Read and Play: On the Go
Salina Yoon, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-640-X 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-640-1I S B N 978-1-60710-640-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 4 0 1

Read and Play: Under the Sea
Salina Yoon, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-641-8 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-641-8I S B N 978-1-60710-641-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 4 1 8

Read and Play: In the Jungle
Salina Yoon, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-642-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-642-5I S B N 978-1-60710-642-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 4 2 5

Robotic AnimalS Series
Introduce kids to the incredible world of robotics with these approachable yet sophisticated robotic kits. Learn how different robots are used in the world, and how animals 
have influenced the design of robots. Not only will young science-minded kids build their very own robot, they will also build confidence in their abilities while they’re at it. 

Kit  |  93 ⁄8” x 11¼” x 2”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 8 and up  |  Grade: 3rd and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $24.95

Santa’s Elves ABC
Christmas Eve is nearly here and everyone is busy at the North Pole. Join the elves as they load Santa’s sleigh, A to Z. There are flaps of fun on every page, and a 
giant foldout surprise on the last page! 

Paper over board  |  10” x 8” x ¾”  |  16 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $12.95

Santa’s Elves ABC
Sue DiCicco, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-598-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-598-5I S B N 978-1-60710-598-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 9 8 5

Robotic Gorilla
Paul Beck, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-776-7 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-776-7I S B N 978-1-60710-776-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 7 6 7



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
BA

CK
li

s
t

40

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

A note from Silver Dolphin  
regarding product quality and safety

Silver Dolphin is committed to creating novelty books that are not only educational and interactive, but above all safe. 
Nothing is more important to us than the safety of our children, and we employ several checkpoints in our product 
development process that are designed to protect our most valuable and precious end consumers.     

All Silver Dolphin products are tested in accordance with stringent Federal and State guidelines, which include the 
Consumer Product Safety Improvement Act (CPSIA) and ASTM F963. These tests include, but are not limited to, lead, 
heavy metals, phthalates, and other applicable tests. We also utilize a safety testing specialist to review our products and 
components from the very beginning prior to the manufacturing stage. Before materials or components are sourced, the 
product is subject to a design evaluation and reviewed for age appropriateness, design hazards, and all required testing. 
Once the product is manufactured, it undergoes final testing at a certified third-party laboratory. These test documents 
and samples are then reviewed and approved before the product is released into the market. 

We understand that as a parent, retailer, or consumer you may have further inquiries, so we are happy to answer any 
questions about our products or safety testing process. Thank you for your ongoing support.

Scientriffic: Optical Illusions
Jon Kirkwood, Author 
Shaw Nielsen, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-62686-007-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-007-0I S B N 978-1-62686-007-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 0 7 0
 

Scientriffic: Roller Coaster 
Science
Chris Oxlade, Author 
Shaw Nielsen, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-62686-009-2	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-009-4I S B N 978-1-62686-009-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 0 9 4

Scientriffic Series
Whether it’s discovering the secrets of optical illusions or demonstrating movement theory with the dynamics of a roller coaster model, these kits provide the 
inspiration and materials kids need to get amped about science.  

Kit  |  7³∕8” x 10½” x 1¼”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 7 and up  |  Grade: 2nd and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)  |  $14.95

Skill Sharpeners Math  
and Phonics Fun: Kindergarten
Mary Anne Chmelik, Author 
David Boyle and Jason Dewhirst, Illustrators
Ages: 4–5; Grade: Kindergarten
ISBN-10: 1-60710-912-3 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-912-9I S B N 978-1-60710-912-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 1 2 9

Skill Sharpeners Math  
and Phonics Fun: Grade 1
Mary Anne Chmelik, Author 
Anastasia Drakova, Illustrator
Ages: 5–6; Grade: 1st
ISBN-10: 1-60710-913-1 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-913-6I S B N 978-1-60710-913-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 1 3 6

SKill Sharpeners Series
Theses kits are designed to be fun and educational so that children can sharpen their minds while playing. Each set includes two 32-page math and phonics books,  
a parent guide, and all the supplies needed to embark on educational play.   

Kit  |  12” x 13” x 2”  |  36 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  6/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $29.95

 Warning: Choking Hazard—Small parts. Not for children under 3 yrs.



41

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  BA

CK
lis

t

Slide and Discover Series
The beautifully illustrated Slide and Discover series will give kids a global overview on exciting topics ranging from fauna to geography to outer space. Each title offers 
six sophisticated slide-and-discover windows, plus fact-filled pages complete with photographs and illustrations. Kids can develop a global perspective without ever 
leaving the comfort of home.

Paper over board  |  11” x 9” x 1¼”  |  24 pages  |  Full-color photos and illustrations  |  Age: 7 and up  |  Grade: 2nd and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCO (ex. EU/S.Afr)  |  $19.95

Slide and Discover:  
World Atlas
Jen Green, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-584-5 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-584-8I S B N 978-1-60710-584-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 8 4 8

Slide and Discover:  
Animal Atlas
Barbara Taylor, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-586-1 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-586-2	I S B N 978-1-60710-586-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 8 6 2

Snappy Little Dinosaurs
Dugald A. Steer, Author 
Derek Matthews, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-328-1	
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-328-8I S B N 978-1-60710-328-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 2 8 8

Snappy Little Farm
Dugald A. Steer, Author 
Derek Matthews, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-330-3 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-330-1I S B N 978-1-60710-330-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 3 0 1

Snappy little pop-ups SERIES
Children will love the clever rhymes, cute illustrations by best-selling artist Derek Matthews, and oversized pop-up surprises on every spread.  

Pop-up book—hardcover  |  8¾” x 10” x 1¼”  |  20 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $13.95

Snaptivity: Farm
Derek Matthews, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-434-2	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-434-6I S B N 978-1-60710-434-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 3 4 6

Snaptivity: Ocean
Derek Matthews, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-435-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-435-3I S B N 978-1-60710-435-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 3 5 3

Snaptivity: On the Move
Derek Matthews, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-436-9 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-436-0I S B N 978-1-60710-436-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 3 6 0

Snaptivity SERIES
Color, stencil, sticker, and doodle till the cows come home! In this fun activity book, children can play matching games, practice counting, complete a  
picture, and much more! Bright and lively with illustrations by Derek Matthews, this series will entertain kids for hours on end!  

Concealed spiral—paperback  |  10” x 12” x ½”  |  64 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 4 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $12.95

Slide and Discover:  
Space
Ian Graham, Author
ISBN-10: 1-60710-585-3 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-585-5I S B N 978-1-60710-585-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 8 5 5



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
BA

CK
li

s
t

42

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Sounds of the Wild: Dinosaurs
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-59223-887-4	
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-887-3

Sounds of the Wild: Birds
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-126-2
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-126-0I S B N 978-1-60710-126-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 1 2 6 0

2009

Gold Seal 
Award

Oppenheim Toy 
Portfolio

Sounds of the Wild: Bugs
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-242-0	
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-242-7I S B N 978-1-60710-242-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 4 2 7

Sounds of the Wild: Nighttime
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-59223-471-2
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-471-4

Sounds of the Wild: Jungle
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-59223-472-0	
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-472-1

Sounds of the Wild: Ocean
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-59223-473-9
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-473-8

Sounds of the Wild: Safari
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-57145-556-6
ISBN-13: 978-1-57145-556-7

Sounds of the Wild: Forest
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-371-0	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-371-4I S B N 978-1-60710-371-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 7 1 4

Sounds of the Wild: Desert
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-515-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-515-2I S B N 978-1-60710-515-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 1 5 2

Sounds of the Wild Series
Filled with the work of beloved children’s illustrator Maurice Pledger, the Sounds of the Wild series features fascinating sound clips that bring amazing  
creatures roaring to life, as well as gorgeous pop-up panoramas.  

Pop-up book—hardcover  |  11¼” x 9” x 1¼”  |  16 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 5 and up  |  Grade: Kindergarten and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $18.95

Sounds of the Wild: Seashore
Maurice Pledger, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-866-6 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-866-5I S B N 978-1-60710-866-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 6 6 5



43

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  BA

CK
lis

t

Jingle Bells
David Ellwand, Photographer 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-322-2	
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-322-6I S B N 978-1-60710-322-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 2 2 6

Old MacDonald Had a Farm
David Ellwand, Photographer 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-104-1
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-104-8

The Wheels on the Bus
David Ellwand, Photographer 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-103-3
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-103-1

Teddy Bear Sing-Along Series
Award-winning photographer David Ellwand’s sweet series combines the sounds of classic children’s songs with adorable, old-fashioned teddy bears.  
Children will delight in pushing the button and enjoying the song over and over again as they sing along with Teddy and friends!  

Board book  |  10½” x 8½” x ¾”  |  14 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 2 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $12.95

Totally Series
Get ready to learn about your favorite creatures with the Totally kits, each boasting a book, fun fact cards, a poster, and all the pieces you need to build five  
animal models. The beautifully illustrated materials will teach you everything you want to know about these amazing creatures. Immerse yourself in the world  
of your favorite animals—totally!

Kit  |  9” x 11¼” x 2¼”  |  32 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 8 and up  |  Grade: 3rd and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $19.95

Totally Bugs
Dennis Schatz, Author 
Peter Georgeson, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-787-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-787-3I S B N 978-1-60710-787-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 8 7 3

Totally Dinosaurs
Dennis Schatz, Author 
Bob Greisen, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-785-6	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-785-9I S B N 978-1-60710-785-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 8 5 9

Stamps & Doodles for Boys
Anna Ildiko Popescu, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-457-1 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-457-5I S B N 978-1-60710-457-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 5 7 5

Stamps & Doodles for Girls
Maranda Maberry, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-456-3 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-456-8I S B N 978-1-60710-456-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 5 6 8

Stamps & doodles SERIES
The Stamps & Doodles series of activity kits includes a 64-page book, eight foam stamps, and an ink pad. Kids will stretch their imaginations to the limit as they  
write and draw their own stories of animals, superheroes, aliens, cities of the future, magical unicorns, and enchanted royalty.

Paper over board  |  8¾” x 9¼” x 2 ⁄3”  |  64 pages  |  Black and white illustrations  |  Age: 6 and up  |  Grade: 1st and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCO (ex Eur & Rus) |  $14.95

Stamps & Doodles: Animals
Anna Ildiko Popescu, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-458-X 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-458-2I S B N 978-1-60710-458-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 5 8 2

 Warning: Choking Hazard—Small parts. Not for children under 3 yrs.

Totally Sea Creatures
Dennis Schatz, Author 
Christian Kitzmüller, Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-786-4	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-786-6I S B N 978-1-60710-786-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 8 6 6



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
BA

CK
li

s
t

44

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

Uncover the Human Body 
Luann Colombo, Jennifer Fairman  
& Craig Zuckerman, Authors
ISBN-10: 1-57145-789-5
ISBN-13: 978-1-57145-789-9

Uncover a Horse 
David George Gordon, Author
ISBN-10: 1-59223-886-6
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-886-6

Uncover a T. Rex 
Dennis Schatz & Davide  
Bonadonna, Authors   
ISBN-10: 1-57145-790-9
ISBN-13: 978-1-57145-790-5

Uncover a Shark 
David George Gordon, Author
ISBN-10: 1-59223-115-2
ISBN-13: 978-1-59223-115-7

Uncover It Series
With more than 1.8 million copies in print, the Uncover It series features 3-D layered models that can be deconstructed, layer by layer, by simply turning the page. 
Kids can plunge into weird and wild facts, cool illustrations, and diagrams.  

Paper over board  |  10¼” x 11¾” x 1”  |  16 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 8 and up  |  Grade: 3rd and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $18.95

Turn it up, Doris!
Doris never was loud enough for anyone to hear her—until it mattered most! Sweet and shy, Doris is sure to become a story-time favorite of children.

Paper over board  |  9½” x 9½” x 1½”  |  10 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 2 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: USCLA*  |  $12.95

Turn It Up, Doris!
Sam Lloyd, Author and Illustrator
ISBN-10: 1-60710-274-9
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-274-8I S B N 978-1-60710-274-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 7 4 8

Totally Monster Series
Far from frightening, the adorable monsters of the Totally Monster series, illustrated by award-winning artist Sue DiCicco, introduce young readers to a variety  
of everyday situations. With each book boasting seven big flaps for little fingers, kids will totally love these books.

Paper over board  |  8½” x 10½” x ¾”  |  14 pages  |  Full-color illustrations  |  Age: 3 and up  |  Grade: Preschool and up  |  12/carton  |  Rights: W  |  $12.95

Totally Monster: Best Friends
Sue DiCicco, Illustrator 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-643-4	  
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-643-2I S B N 978-1-60710-643-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 4 3 2

Totally Monster: Feelings
Sue DiCicco, Illustrator 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-644-2 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-644-9I S B N 978-1-60710-644-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 4 4 9

Totally Monster: Manners
Sue DiCicco, Illustrator 
ISBN-10: 1-60710-645-0 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-645-6I S B N 978-1-60710-645-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 6 4 5 6

Features 
a built-in 

Hand 
Puppet



45

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  IN

D
EX

3-D Explorer Series
	 3-D Explorer: Bugs............................... 29
	 3-D Explorer: Dinosaurs....................... 29
	 3-D Explorer: Oceans........................... 29
	 3-D Explorer: Planet Earth.................... 29
	 3-D Explorer: Predators........................ 29
	 3-D Explorer: Rain Forest..................... 29
	 3-D Explorer: Safari Animals................ 29
	 3-D Explorer: Solar System.................. 29

A
The A to Z Book of Wild Animals.............. 29

AmazErasers Series
	 AmazErasers: Drive-Thru...................... 30
	 AmazErasers: Sweet Shoppe............... 30
	 AmazErasers: Zoo................................. 30

Animal Adventures Series
	 Animal Adventures: Dinosaurs............. 30
	 Animal Adventures: Insects & Spiders... 30
	 Animal Adventures: Ocean................... 30
	 Animal Adventures: Rain Forest........... 30

Animal Alphabet Book & Learning  
	 Play Set��������������������������������������������������� 7

Animal Kingdom Sticker Activity Book Series 
	 Animal Kingdom Sticker Activity Book:  
	       Dinosaurs and Bugs������������������������ 17 
	 Animal Kingdom Sticker Activity Book:  
	       Into the Wild����������������������������������� 17

B
Build It Series
	 Build the Human Body.......................... 30
	 Build the Rocket.................................... 30
	 Build the Scorpion��������������������������������� 22
	 Build the Shark...................................... 30
	 Build the T. Rex..................................... 30

BusyBugz Adventures Series
	 BusyBugz Adventures: Daisy’s Trail..... 31
	 BusyBugz Adventures:  
		  Izzi Goes Missing............................... 31

C
Color and Play Series
	 Color and Play: Dinosaurs..................... 31
	 Color and Play: Jungle.......................... 31
	 Color and Play: Sea Creatures.............. 31

Color Create: Animals............................... 31

The Comic Book Bible............................... 32

Crayola Artist Studio: Rock Painting......... 32

 

Crayola Color Workshop Series
	 Crayola Color Workshop: Drawing........ 32
	 Crayola Color Workshop: Painting........ 32
	 Crayola Color Workshop:  
		  Sidewalk Art and Games.................... 32

Crunchy Croc............................................. 33

F
The Field Guide Series 
	 The Field Guide to Dinosaurs��������������� 20 
	 The Field Guide to Ocean Animals ������ 21

Five Christmas Penguins.......................... 33

Friendship Tales Series
	 Billy Bunny and the Butterflies............. 33
	 Bobby Bear and the Honeybees����������� 16
	 Daisy Duckling’s Adventure.................. 33
	 Olivia Owl Finds a Friend...................... 33
	 Oscar Otter and the Goldfish............... 33

Fun Facts Puzzle Series
	 Fun Facts Puzzle: Under the Sea.......... 34
	 Fun Facts Puzzle: U.S.A....................... 34

J
Jigsaw Journey Series 
	 Jigsaw Journey: Dinosaurs................... 34
	 Jigsaw Journey: The 50 States............ 34
	 Jigsaw Journey: The Solar System...... 34

Journal of Inventions Series 
	 Journal of Discovery............................. 34
	 Journal of Inventions: 
		  Leonardo da Vinci............................... 34

Junior Builder Series
	 Junior Builder: Baby Animals������������������ 8
	 Junior Builder: Rescue Vehicles������������� 9

L
Learn & Play Floor Puzzle: ABC................ 35

Learn to Draw Series
	 Learn to Draw with Circles................... 35
	 Learn to Draw with Rectangles............ 35
	 Learn to Draw with Squares................. 35
	 Learn to Draw with Triangles................ 35

Let’s Explore Series
	 Let’s Explore: Farm������������������������������� 12
	 Let’s Explore: Zoo��������������������������������� 13

Little Lamb................................................ 35

M
My First Bible Stories................................ 35

My Learning Adventures Series
	 My Learning Adventures: 123.............. 36
	 My Learning Adventures: ABC............. 36
	 My Learning Adventures: USA............. 36

N
Nature Trails Series
	 Nature Trails: Baby Animals.................. 36
	 Nature Trails: Beetles and Bugs............ 36
	 Nature Trails: Dinosaurs........................ 36
	 Nature Trails: In the Ocean................... 36
	 Nature Trails: In the Woods.................. 36

Noisy Nature Series 
	 Noisy Nature: In the Jungle������������������ 14 
	 Noisy Nature: On the Farm������������������� 15

O
One Direction Dress-up Sticker Book....... 37

Origami Adventures Series
	 Origami Adventures: Animals��������������� 18
	 Origami Adventures: Dinosaurs������������ 19

P
Papermania!.............................................. 37

PLAY-DOH Craft Fun Series
	 PLAY-DOH: Christmas Craft Fun.......... 27
	 PLAY-DOH: Halloween Craft Fun......... 27

PLAY-DOH First Concepts Series
	 PLAY-DOH: Counting Bunnies............. 28
	 PLAY-DOH: Making Shapes 
		  with Monkey...................................... 28
	 PLAY-DOH: Rainbow Butterflies.......... 28

PLAY-DOH Hands on Learning Series
	 PLAY-DOH Hands on Learning:  
		  In the Jungle....................................... 27
	 PLAY-DOH Hands on Learning:  
		  On the Go��������������������������������������������11
	 PLAY-DOH Hands on Learning:  
		  Under the Sea.................................... 27

PLAY-DOH Jumbo Sticker Book:  
	 Let’s Get Creative................................. 27

PLAY-DOH Let’s Create Series
	 PLAY-DOH Let’s Create: Letters.......... 27
	 PLAY-DOH Let’s Create: Numbers...... 27
	 PLAY-DOH Let’s Create: Shapes......... 27

PLAY-DOH: Mama’s Little Ducklings....... 28

PLAY-DOH: My First Words..................... 27

Index



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
IN

D
EX

46

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

PLAY-DOH My First 100 Words Series
	 PLAY-DOH My First 100 Words........... 28
	 PLAY-DOH My First 100 Words: 
		  Animals............................................... 28
	 PLAY-DOH My First 100 Words:
		  On the Move!..................................... 28

PLAY-DOH Sounds Series
	 PLAY-DOH: Old MacDonald  
		  Had a Farm......................................... 27
	 PLAY-DOH: Twinkle, Twinkle,  
		  Little Star�������������������������������������������� 10
	 PLAY-DOH: The Wheels on the Bus.... 27

PLAY-DOH Story Fun Series
	 PLAY-DOH: Farm Friends..................... 28
	 PLAY-DOH: Jungle Friends.................. 28
	 PLAY-DOH: Trucks................................ 28

Pledger Sticker Book Series
	 Animal World........................................ 37
	 Bug World............................................. 37
	 Dinosaur World..................................... 37
	 Jungle World......................................... 37
	 Wildlife World....................................... 37

Pretend & Play Series
	 Pretend & Play: Firefighter.................... 38
	 Pretend & Play: On the Farm................ 38
	 Pretend & Play: Toolbox........................ 38

Punch & Color Series
	 Punch & Color: Animals........................ 38
	 Punch & Color: Dinosaurs..................... 38

PuzzlePal Books Series
	 PuzzlePal Books: Cuddly Cow.............. 38
	 PuzzlePal Books: Dear Dinosaur........... 38
	 PuzzlePal Books: Pretty Pig.................. 38

R
Read and Play Series
	 Read and Play: In the Jungle................ 39
	 Read and Play: On the Go.................... 39
	 Read and Play: Under the Sea.............. 39

Robotic Animals Series
	 Robotic Gorilla....................................... 39
	 Robotic Scorpion.................................. 39
	 Robotic T. Rex....................................... 39

Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer�������������� 6

S
Santa’s Elves ABC..................................... 39

Scientriffic Series
	 Scientriffic: Optical Illusions................. 40
	 Scientriffic: Planet Earth����������������������� 26
	 Scientriffic: Roller Coaster Science...... 40

Skill Sharpeners Series
	 Skill Sharpeners Math and Phonics  
		  Fun: Grade 1....................................... 40
	 Skill Sharpeners Math and Phonics  
		  Fun: Kindergarten............................... 40

Slide and Discover Series
	 Slide and Discover: Animal Atlas.......... 41
	 Slide and Discover: Dinosaur Atlas������� 24
	 Slide and Discover: Human Body��������� 25
	 Slide and Discover: Space.................... 41
	 Slide and Discover: World Atlas........... 41

Smithsonian Discover Series
	 Smithsonian Discover: Flight������������������ 4
	 Smithsonian Discover: Space����������������� 5

Smithsonian Young Explorers Series
	 Smithsonian Young Explorers:  
		  Dinosaurs��������������������������������������������� 2
	 Smithsonian Young Explorers: Oceans���� 3

Snappy Pop-Ups Series
	 Snappy Little Dinosaurs........................ 41
	 Snappy Little Farm................................ 41

Snaptivity Series
	 Snaptivity: Farm.................................... 41
	 Snaptivity: Ocean.................................. 41
	 Snaptivity: On the Move....................... 41

Sounds of the Wild Series
	 Sounds of the Wild: Animals���������������� 23
	 Sounds of the Wild: Birds..................... 42
	 Sounds of the Wild: Bugs..................... 42
	 Sounds of the Wild: Desert.................. 42
	 Sounds of the Wild: Dinosaurs............. 42
	 Sounds of the Wild: Forest................... 42
	 Sounds of the Wild: Jungle.................. 42
	 Sounds of the Wild: Nighttime............. 42
	 Sounds of the Wild: Ocean................... 42
	 Sounds of the Wild: Safari.................... 42
	 Sounds of the Wild: Seashore.............. 42

Stamps & Doodles Series
	 Stamps & Doodles: Animals................. 43
	 Stamps & Doodles for Boys................. 43
	 Stamps & Doodles for Girls.................. 43

T
Teddy Bear Sing-Along Series
	 Jingle Bells............................................ 43
	 Old MacDonald Had a Farm................. 43
	 The Wheels on the Bus........................ 43

Totally Series
	 Totally Bugs........................................... 43
	 Totally Dinosaurs................................... 43
	 Totally Sea Creatures............................ 43

Totally Monster Series
	 Totally Monster: Best Friends...............44
	 Totally Monster: Feelings.....................44
	 Totally Monster: Manners.....................44

Turn It Up, Doris........................................44

U
Uncover It Series
	 Uncover a Horse...................................44
	 Uncover the Human Body....................44 
	 Uncover a Shark....................................44
	 Uncover a T. Rex...................................44



47

Silver D
o

l phin 
Fall 2014  S

A
LES

 IN
FO

Silver D
ol p

h
in 

Gift Representatives
ISBN Sales
141 Friends Lane
Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: 215-428-1552
Fax: 215-736-1981
isbnsales@aol.com or  
rkelly6750@aol.com
Territories: DC, DE, MD, WV, VA, PA
So NJ (080-086), NY (except 100-119)

Ivystone Group
Atlanta Gift Mart, Bldg 2, #1801
230 Spring Street
Atlanta, GA 30303
Phone: 404-260-6201
Fax: 877-232-6563
atlanta@ivystone.com
Territories: GA, NC, SC, KY, TN, MS, AL, FL

Anne McGilvray & Company
AMCI Showplace
2332 Valdina Street
Dallas, TX 75207
Phone: 214-638-4438
Fax: 214-638-4535 
info@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: AR, KS, LA, MO, OK, 
TX, AZ, NM, CO

Anne McGilvray & Company
222 Merchandise Mart Plaza, Ste #13-245
Chicago, IL 60654
Phone: 312-321-0710
Fax: 312-321-9563
info@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: MI, OH, IL, IN, WI, IA

Anne McGilvray & Company
Minneapolis Gift Mart
10301 Bren Road West
Orange Gallery Room #378
Minnetonka, MN 55343
Phone: 952-932-7153 
Fax: 952-912-0273
mnshowroom@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: MN, ND, SD, NE

Park Avenue Agents
Seattle Gift Center
6100 4th Avenue South, Ste# 105
Seattle, WA 98108
Phone: 206-762-4231
Fax: 206-762-7447
info@parkavenueagents.com
Territories: AK, ID, MT, OR, WA

Stephen Young
L.A. Gift Mart
1933 S. Broadway #830
Los Angeles, CA 90007
Phone: 800-282-5863
Fax: 888-748-5895
info@stephenyoung.net
Territories: CA, NV, HI, UT, WY

Ivystone Group
301 Commerce Drive	
Exton, PA 19341	
Phone: 800-327-9036	
Fax: 888-489-7866	
info@ivystone.com	
Territories: NY (100-119), N. NJ  
(070-079, 087-089)	

Winters Group
150 Hazard Avenue C1
Enfield, CT 06082
Phone: 860-749-3317
Fax: 860-265-7906
info@wintersgroupinc.com
Territories: CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

In the United States
Publishers Group West
1700 Fourth Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
www.pgw.com 
Phone: (877) 528-1444
Fax: (510) 809-3777

Customer Service
Toll-free: (800) 788-3123
Fax: (800) 351-5073
orderentry@perseusbooks.com

Electronic ordering information:  
the SAN number for Pubnet  
ordering is 631760X.

Returns:
Publishers Group West 
Returns Department
193 Edwards Drive
Jackson, TN 38301

In Canada
Raincoast Books
2440 Viking Way
Richmond, B.C.
Canada V6V 1N2
Phone: (604) 448-7100
Toll-free: (800) 663-5714 
Fax: (604) 270-7161
Toll-free fax: (800) 565-3770 
info@raincoast.com 
www.raincoast.com

International
Publishers Group Worldwide
International Sales Department
250 West 57th Street, 15th Floor
New York, NY 10107 USA

Jodie Hagerman  
(for orders and general inquiries)

International Marketing & Sales 
Coordinator
Phone: 212-581-7839
Fax: 212-340-8125
jodie.hagerman@perseusbooks.com

Marketing, Publicity 
& Bulk Sales
Baker & Taylor Publishing Group
10350 Barnes Canyon Road, Suite 100 
San Diego, CA 92121
Toll-Free: (800) 695-3580
Phone: (858) 457-2500
Fax: (858) 812-6476
btpgpublicity@baker-taylor.com

Sandra Snow
Sr. Sales Manager 
sandra.snow@baker-taylor.com

Ginger Winters
Sr. Manager, Marketing 
ginger.winters@baker-taylor.com

Jennifer Magee
Marketing Specialist 
jennifer.magee@baker-taylor.com

Sales & Ordering Information



Fa
ll 

20
14

  
S
A
LE

S
 I

N
FO

48

Si
lv

er
 D

o
lp

hi
n 

PGW Sales Information
Berkeley 
1700 Fourth Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
877-528-1444
Fax: 510-809-3777

Elise Cannon
Vice President, Field Sales
elise.cannon@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3730

Susan McConnell
Director of Children’s
Sales and Marketing
susan.mcconnell@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3747

Eric Green
Director of Special Sales
eric.green@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3750

Justin Demeter
Senior Sales Manager, Gift
justin.demeter@pgw.com
voice mail ext: 3753

Keith Arsenault
Director, Mass Merchandise
keith.arsenault@pgw.com
voice mail ext: 3751

Tom Lupoff
Special Sales Manager
tom.lupoff@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3754

Charles Gee
National Accounts Manager, Ingram, Hastings
charles.gee@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3731

David Dahl
National Accounts Manager, Amazon.com
david.dahl@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3746

Leslie Jobson
Sales Coordinator
leslie.jobson@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3732

Vanessa Navarrete
Assistant Sales Manager, Gift
vanessa.navarrete@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3752

Laurel Richards
Gift Sales Assistant
laurel.richards@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3749

Angela Maclean
Sales Assistant, Trade Sales,  
Children’s Sales
angela.maclean@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3748

New York – 154 West 14th Street
154 West 14th Street, 12th Floor
New York, NY 10011
212-614-7888
Fax: 212-614-7866

Kim Wylie
VP, Sales – Barnes & Noble
kim.wylie@pgw.com
212-614-7966

David Ouimet
Director – National Accounts, Barnes & Noble, Nook
david.ouimet@pgw.com
212-614-7952

Louisa Brody
National Accounts Coordinator
Barnes & Noble/BAM/Sony/KOBO
louisa.brody@pgw.com
212-614-7990

New York – 250 West 57th Street
250 West 57th Street
15th Floor
New York, NY 10107

Matty Goldberg
Vice President, Sales & Marketing/ 
The Perseus Books Group
matty.goldberg@perseusbooks.com 
212-340-8120

Chitra Bopardikar 
VP of International Sales 
chitra.bopardikar@pgw.com
212-397-4277

Suk Lee 
Director of International Sales 
suk.lee@pgw.com
212-397-5090

Kate Folkers 
Senior Manager, International Sales & Marketing 
kate.folkers@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8119

Edison Garcia
International Sales Manager
edison.garcia@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8125

Jodie Hagerman 
International Marketing and  
Sales Coordinator 
jodie.hagerman@pgw.com
212-581-7839

Timothy Cheng
Sales Manager, Special Markets
timothy.cheng@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8169

Philadelphia
Perseus Books Group
2300 Chestnut Street, Suite 200
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Sonya Harris
Senior Sales Manager, Special Markets
sonya.harris@perseusbooks.com
215-567-4693

Whitley Harris
Sales Assistant, Special Markets
whitley.harris@perseusbooks.com
215-567-4691

Boston
Perseus Books Group
44 Farnesworth St, 3rd Fl. 
Boston, MA 02210

Jeanne Emanuel
Vice President, Gift and Special Sales/ 
The Perseus Books Group
jeanne.emanuel@perseusbooks.com
617-252-5252

Nissa Bagelman
Sales Coordinator, Special Sales
nissa.bagelman@perseusbooks.com
617-252-5251

PGW Other Locations
Mary Skiver
National Accounts Manager,
BAM/Mass Merchandisers
mary.skiver@pgw.com
734-961-9319

Rick Monteith
Director, Mass Merchandise and ID Wholesale
rick.monteith@perseusbooks.com
651-493-0625

Christina Douglas
National Accounts Manager,
Mass Merchandise
christina.douglas@perseusbooks.com
281-341-0495

Andrea Tetrick
Southern CA, AZ, NM, NV
andrea.tetrick@pgw.com
760-872-1992

Betty Redmond
IL, MN, WI
betty.redmond@pgw.com
773-784-0136

Bill Getz
NY, NJ
bill.getz@pgw.com
212-567-6189

Charles Roberts
TX, Telesales: Mid-Atlantic, South,  
Midwest, NY, NM
charles.roberts@pgw.com
713-629-1556

Cindy Heidemann
OR, UT, WA, ID, MT, WY
cindy.heidemann@pgw.com
206-547-2750

Eric Stragar
NY, NJ, PA, DC, DE, VA, MD, Mid-Atlantic
eric.stragar@pgw.com
301-754-0230

Johanna Hynes
IA, IN, KS, MI, MO, OH, KY, ND
johanna.hynes@pgw.com
502-264-1969

John Tewsley
Telesales, Selected States
john.tewsley@pgw.com
734-439-4059

Jon Mayes
SC, GA, FL, AL, TN, MS, LA, AR, NC
jon.mayes@pgw.com
770-339-2901

Mike Katz
ME, VT, RI, CT, MA, NH
mike.katz@pgw.com
401-289-2038

Rob Pine
CO, Telesales: Northeast, Northwest,  
CA, AK, NV, HI, MD
rob.pine@pgw.com
720-379-7551

Ty Wilson
Northern CA, AK
ty.wilson@pgw.com
707-664-9005

Field Sales Force



3-D Explorer: Oceans (978-1-59223-768-5)
Learning® Magazine 2010 Teachers’ ChoiceSM  
for Children’s Books Award

3-D Explorer: Rain Forest (978-1-59223-759-3)
Oppenheim Toy Portfolio Gold Seal Award (2009)

The A to Z Book of Wild Animals (978-1-60710-592-3)
2012 ForeWord Reviews Book of the Year Awards, Gold in 
Early Reader Picture Books

Build the Shark (978-1-60710-414-8)
2013 NAPPA Honors Award

Journal of Inventions: Leonardo da Vinci (978-1-59223-908-5)
Oppenheim Toy Portfolio Platinum Award (2009)

PLAY-DOH Let’s Create: Letters (978-1-60710-733-6)
Winner of The National Parenting Center’s Seal of Approval 
(Holiday 2013)

PLAY-DOH: My First Words (978-1-60710-772-9)
Learning® Magazine 2014 Teachers’ ChoiceSM  
for the Classroom Award for the Family

Snaptivity: Farm (978-1-60710-434-6)
2012 NAPPA Silver Award

Sounds of the Wild: Birds (978-1-60710-126-0)
2010 NAPPA Honors Award

Sounds of the Wild: Dinosaurs (978-1-59223-906-1)
Oppenheim Toy Portfolio Gold Seal Award (2009)

Sounds of the Wild: Forest (978-1-60710-371-4)
Learning® Magazine 2013 Teachers’ ChoiceSM Award for the 
Family

Sounds of the Wild: Ocean (978-1-59223-473-8)
2008 Parents’ Choice Approved Award

Uncover the Human Body (978-1-57145-789-9)
Learning® Magazine 2006 Teachers’ ChoiceSM Award  
for the Classroom

Award-Winning Titles!



10350 Barnes Canyon Rd, Suite 100, San Diego, CA 92121

United States, PGW 
1700 Fourth Street 
Berkeley, CA 94710 
1-800-788-3123

Distributed in the U.S. by Publishers Group West

For ordering information or questions regarding 
your account, contact:

www.silverdolphinbooks.com 
www.pgw.com   |   www.raincoast.com

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 6 1 6

ISBN-13 978-1-62686-261-6
ISBN-10 1-62686-261-3

9 0 0 0 0

Distributed in the Canada  
by Raincoast Books

Canada, Raincoast Books 
2440 Viking Way
Richmond, BC
Canada V6V 1N2
1-604-448-7100


